

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.3430/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2002 in CRR No. 2351/2002 of HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DY. INSPECTOR GENERAL B.S.F.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Affidavit of service shall be filed within one week.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master